
475 WALL STREET  |  PRINCETON, NJ 08540  |  609-921-1300  |  GAZELLEGROUP.COM

DATE TEAMS TIME TVRESULT

EASTERN KENTUCKY
vs GEORGIA STATEFRI. 11/18

A&M-COMMERCE

UNC ASHEVILLE

vs GEORGIA STATE

A&M-COMMERCE
vs EASTERN KENTUCKY

vs GEORGIA STATE

EASTERN KENTUCKY
vs UNC ASHEVILLESAT. 11/19

SAT. 11/19

UNC ASHEVILLE
vs A&M-COMMERCEFRI. 11/18

SUN. 11/20

SUN. 11/20

All Times Eastern (schedule subject to change) 

6:00pm

3:00pm

5:30pm

1:00pm

3:30pm

8:30pm

61
62

64
72

57
53

75

54
59

77

68
74


