

All Times Eastern (schedule subject to change)

DATE	TEAMS	RESULT	TIME	TV
FRI. 11/18	EASTERN KENTUCKY vs Georgia State	62 61	6:00PM	
FRI. 11/18	UNC ASHEVILLE Vs A&M-COMMERCE	72 64	8:30PM	
SAT. 11/19	A&M-COMMERCE vs Georgia State	53 57	3:00PM	
SAT. 11/19	EASTERN KENTUCKY Vs UNC ASHEVILLE	77 75	5:30PM	
SUN. 11/20	A&M-COMMERCE Vs EASTERN KENTUCKY	59 54	1:00PM	
SUN. 11/20	 UNC ASHEVILLE vs GEORGIA STATE 	68 74	3:30PM	